
Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 33A 1365 PARK, Kyung Mo KOR 154 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 33B 1277 CARAVLHO, Leonardo BRA 158 33A CARAVLHO, Leonardo BRA 152
33 34A 1303 McGLYN, Joseph USA 163 33B McGLYN, Joseph USA 151 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 34B 1304 SERDYUK, Oleksandr UKR 162 33 CARAVLHO, Leonardo BRA 159
17 35A 1316 GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 160 34 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 159*
48 35B 1293 SERRANO, Rene MEX 158 34A GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 154

49 36A 1292 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 155 34B CUSTERS, Pieter NED 159 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 36B 1317 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 163 33 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 111
9 37A 1330 GRAY, Matthew AUS 164 34 MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 111*
56 37B 1287 BORTOLOTO, Marcos BRA 157 35A GRAY, Matthew AUS 159

41 38A 1298 PEART, Michael GBR 35B MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 161
24 38B 1313 MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN * 35 MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 161

25 39A 1312 WILLS, Alan GBR 157 36 MADELEY, Christopher AUS 157
40 39B 1298 MADELEY, Christopher AUS 163 36A MADELEY, Christopher AUS 156*

57 40A 1286 CHU SIAN, Cheng MAS 163 36B CHU SIAN, Cheng MAS 156 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 40B 1334 GODFREY, Laurence GBR 159 45 MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 107
5 41A 1340 KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE 154 46 RAI, Tarundeep IND 104
60 41B 1283 MIKESKA, Jakub CZE 158 37A MIKESKA, Jakub CZE 155

37 42A 1301 ANDERSSON, Jonas SWE 156 37B JOHNSON, Butch USA 160
28 42B 1310 JOHNSON, Butch USA 160 37 JOHNSON, Butch USA 160

21 43A 1314 Di BUO, Ilario ITA 155 38 HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 155
44 43B 1296 AMANO, Ryota JPN 160 38A AMANO, Ryota JPN 150 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 44A 1289 HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 162 38B HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 154 1 CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 102
12 44B 1325 SULA IMAN, Muhammad Mar MAS 161 35 JOHNSON, Butch USA 108 2 MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 101

13 45A 1319 LIU, Ming-Huang TPE 160 36 RAI, Tarundeep IND 110
52 45B 1289 HODAC, Michal CZE 157 39A LIU, Ming-Huang TPE 154

45 46A 1296 YONG, Fujun CHN 165 39B YONG, Fujun CHN 154*
20 46B 1316 PIATEK, Piotr POL 158 39 YONG, Fujun CHN 161

29 47A 1309 WUNDERLE, Vic USA 164 40 RAI, Tarundeep IND 164
36 47B 1301 WU, Fengbo CHN 159 40A WUNDERLE, Vic USA 150

61 48A 1282 VELEZ, Eduardo MEX 158 40B RAI, Tarundeep IND 161
4 48B 1349 RAI, Tarundeep IND 164

3 49A 1350 TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima RUS 168
62 49B 1282 FRANKENBERG, Michael GER 162 41A TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima RUS 157

35 50A 1302 ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem RUS 163 41B ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem RUS 158
30 50B 1309 WAN ABDUL´AZIZ, Wan MohMAS 162 41 ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem RUS 150

19 51A 1316 WANG, Cheng-Pang TPE 163 42 RUBAN, Viktor UKR 162
46 51B 1294 ROHRBERG, Sebastian GER 158 42A WANG, Cheng-Pang TPE 158

51 52A 1291 FAIRWEATHER, Simon AUS 154 42B RUBAN, Viktor UKR 159
14 52B 1318 RUBAN, Viktor UKR 158 37 RUBAN, Viktor UKR 107 1 CHOI, Won Jong KOR 112

11 53A 1325 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 169 38 CHOI, Won Jong KOR 109 2 RAI, Tarundeep IND 106
54 53B 1288 VOGELS, Henk NED 152 43A VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 151

43 54A 1297 LUNELLI, Francesco ITA 152 43B TALUKDAR, Jayanta IND 167
22 54B 1313 TALUKDAR, Jayanta IND 159 43 TALUKDAR, Jayanta IND 158

27 55A 1311 FURUKAWA, Takaharu JPN 158 44 CHOI, Won Jong KOR 159
38 55B 1300 HENDRICKX, Nico BEL 168 44A HENDRICKX, Nico BEL 148

59 56A 1283 NESTENG, Baard NOR 151 44B CHOI, Won Jong KOR 161
6 56B 1338 CHOI, Won Jong KOR 170 47 CHOI, Won Jong KOR 104

7 57A 1337 HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 170 48 CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 113
58 57B 1286 NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS 164 45A HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 165

39 58A 1299 XUE, Haifeng CHN 158 45B XUE, Haifeng CHN 163
26 58B 1312 PROC, Jacek POL 155 45 HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 161

23 59A 1313 CUDDIHY, Tim AUS 167 46 CUDDIHY, Tim AUS 158
42 59B 1297 IVASHKO, Markiyan UKR 162 46A CUDDIHY, Tim AUS 158

55 60A 1287 HANSDA, Robin IND 164 46B FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 157
10 60B 1329 FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 171 39 HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 112

15 61A 1318 SINGH, Gautam IND 159* 40 CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 114
50 61B 1292 PIEPER, Jens GER 159 47A SINGH, Gautam IND 160

47 62A 1294 PRILEPAV, Anton BLR 157 47B YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 152
18 62B 1316 YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 170 47 SINGH, Gautam IND 159

31 63A 1307 CHEN, Szu-Yuan TPE 160 48 CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 162
34 63B 1302 KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc TUR 155 48A CHEN, Szu-Yuan TPE 158

63 64A 1282 VITORSKI, Siarhei BLR 158 48B CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 160
2 64B 1352 CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 171
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Recurve Men Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 1352 171 160 162 114 113 102
02. MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 1313 * 161 161 111* 107 101
03. CHOI, Won Jong KOR 1338 170 161 159 109 104 112
04. RAI, Tarundeep IND 1349 164 161 164 110 104 106
05. HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 1337 170 165 161 112
06. CUSTERS, Pieter NED 1317 163 159 159* 111
07. JOHNSON, Butch USA 1310 160 160 160 108
08. RUBAN, Viktor UKR 1318 158 159 162 107
09. YONG, Fujun CHN 1296 165 154* 161
10. CARAVLHO, Leonardo BRA 1277 158 152 159
11. SINGH, Gautam IND 1318 159* 160 159
12. TALUKDAR, Jayanta IND 1313 159 167 158
13. CUDDIHY, Tim AUS 1313 167 158 158
14. MADELEY, Christopher AUS 1298 163 156* 157
15. HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 1289 162 154 155
16. ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem RUS 1302 163 158 150
17. XUE, Haifeng CHN 1299 158 163
18. GRAY, Matthew AUS 1330 164 159
19. CHEN, Szu-Yuan TPE 1307 160 158
20. WANG, Cheng-Pang TPE 1316 163 158
21. FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 1329 171 157
22. TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima RUS 1350 168 157
23. CHU SIAN, Cheng MAS 1286 163 156
24. MIKESKA, Jakub CZE 1283 158 155
25. GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 1316 160 154
26. LIU, Ming-Huang TPE 1319 160 154
27. YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 1316 170 152
28. VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 1325 169 151
29. McGLYN, Joseph USA 1303 163 151
30. AMANO, Ryota JPN 1296 160 150
31. WUNDERLE, Vic USA 1309 164 150
32. HENDRICKX, Nico BEL 1300 168 148
33. NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS 1286 164
34. HANSDA, Robin IND 1287 164
35. FRANKENBERG, Michael GER 1282 162
36. SERDYUK, Oleksandr UKR 1304 162
37. IVASHKO, Markiyan UKR 1297 162
38. WAN ABDUL´AZIZ, Wan Mohd MAS 1309 162
39. SULA IMAN, Muhammad MarbawMAS 1325 161
40. PIEPER, Jens GER 1292 159
41. WU, Fengbo CHN 1301 159
42. GODFREY, Laurence GBR 1334 159
43. VELEZ, Eduardo MEX 1282 158
44. ROHRBERG, Sebastian GER 1294 158
45. FURUKAWA, Takaharu JPN 1311 158
46. PIATEK, Piotr POL 1316 158
47. VITORSKI, Siarhei BLR 1282 158
48. SERRANO, Rene MEX 1293 158
49. BORTOLOTO, Marcos BRA 1287 157
50. WILLS, Alan GBR 1312 157
51. PRILEPAV, Anton BLR 1294 157
52. HODAC, Michal CZE 1289 157
53. ANDERSSON, Jonas SWE 1301 156
54. DUENAS, Crispin CAN 1292 155
55. Di BUO, Ilario ITA 1314 155
56. KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc TUR 1302 155
57. PROC, Jacek POL 1312 155
58. FAIRWEATHER, Simon AUS 1291 154
59. PARK, Kyung Mo KOR 1365 154
60. KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE 1340 154
61. LUNELLI, Francesco ITA 1297 152
62. VOGELS, Henk NED 1288 152
63. NESTENG, Baard NOR 1283 151
64. PEART, Michael GBR 1298


